
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BOARD OF ELECTIONS 

298 Fairground Road Spindale NC 28160 

Thursday May 26, 2016 8 :30 AM – 5:00 PM 

Friday May 27, 2016 8 :30 AM – 5:00 PM 

Saturday May 28, 2016 CLOSED 

Sunday May 29, 2016 CLOSED 

Monday May 30, 2016 CLOSED - HOLIDAY 

Tuesday May 31, 2016 8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 

Wednesday June 01, 2016 8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 

Thursday June 02, 2016 8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 

Friday June 03, 2016 8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 

Saturday June 04, 2016 8:30 AM – 1:00 PM 

One – Stop Absentee Voting 
Primary Election 2016 

1 LOCATION WILL BE OPEN IN MAY 

PLEASE CHECK SCHEDULE FOR DATES AND TIMES 


